
2021-2022 
 

No Kindergarten Classes for AM and PM - (During Parent Conferences) 
Friday, November 19, 2021 - Conferences 
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 - Conferences 
Wednesday, March 16, 2022 – Conferences 
Thursday, March 17, 2022 - Conferences 
Friday, March 18, 2022 – Conferences 

 
AM Kindergarten will attend on the following Early Dismissal days: 
Thursday, October 29, 2021 
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 
Friday, January 14, 2022 
Thursday, February 17, 2022 
Friday, May 27, 2022 
*On days with emergency/weather delays, AM Kindergarten WILL NOT 
ATTEND. 

 
PM Kindergarten WILL NOT ATTEND on the following Early Dismissal days: 
Thursday, October 29, 2021 
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 
Friday, January 14, 2022 
Thursday, February 17, 2022 
Friday, May 27, 2022 

 
Dates Schools are CLOSED: 

 
September 6, 2021 to September 8, 2021 – Holidays – Schools closed 
Thursday, September 16 – Holiday – Schools closed 
Tuesday, November 02, 2021 – Election Day/Staff Development – Schools 
closed 
Thursday/Friday, November 25 & 26, 2021 – Holiday – Schools closed 
December 24, 2021 to January 2, 2022 – Winter Break – Schools closed 
Monday, January 17, 2022 – Holiday – Schools closed 
Friday, February 18, 2022 – Staff Development – Schools closed 
Monday, February 21, 2022 – Holiday – Schools closed 
April 11 to 15, 2022 – Spring Break – Schools closed 



Tuesday, May 17, 2022 – Staff Development – Elementary and Middle 
Schools Closed 
Monday, May 30, 2022 – Holiday – Schools closed 

 
LAST DAY OF School:                   PM Kindergarten - Thursday, June 16, 2022 
                                                       AM Kindergarten - Friday, June 17, 2022 

 
 


